
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Tuesday 
December 12, 2023 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Larceny/Theft 2023-12-02104 12/11/23, 2:16 pm Cider Dr Antique Pioneer 
Chainsaw 

Cast Iron Wood Burner 
Red Toms Vending 

Machine 
White Toms Vending 

Machine 

$150.00 
 

$50.00 
$700.00 

 
$350.00 

Crim Mischief 3rd 2023-12-02050 12/11/23, 9:28 am Greensboro Ave Vehicle Tag 
Vehicle Tag 

$25.00 
$25.00 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 
      

      

      

      

      

 


